
COLUMBUS

2

1

3

4

5

UV315

UV665

UV605

UV317

UV750

UV16

UV710

UV161

UV3

UV256

UV204

UV104

UV745

UV257

UV674

£¤33

£¤40

£¤62

£¤23
Far South

Livingston
Avenue Area

Southwest

University
District

Westland

South
Linden

South Side

Milo-Grogan Far East
West Scioto

Fifth by
Northwest

Greater
Hilltop

Near East

North
Central

North Linden

Franklinton

Northeast

Clintonville

South East

Northland

Downtown

Downtown

Brewery
District

German
Village

Victorian Village

Far Northwest

Far Northwest

Far Northwest

Far Northwest

Far Northwest

Northwest
Northwest

Far North

East Columbus

Mid East

Hayden
Run

Far West
Airport

Rocky
Fork-Blacklick

Olentangy
West

Harrison West

Harmon
Road

Corridor

Wolfe Park

Dublin
Road

CorridorDublin Road
Corridor

State
of Ohio

§̈¦270

§̈¦71

§̈¦670§̈¦70

CITY OF COLUMBUS
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE

DIVISION OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
IN-HOUSE DESIGN

Fil
e P

ath
: T

:\C
IP 

Pro
jec

t F
ile

s\5
30

28
2-9

52
02

2 R
esu

rfa
cin

g -
 20

22
 C

on
cre

te 
Re

ha
bil

ita
tio

n\D
esi

gn
 Ph

ase
\Pl

an
s\G

IS\
Pla

n A
tla

s\2
02

2 C
on

cre
te 

ov
erv

iew
 m

ap
.m

xd

Legend
2022 Concrete

2022 CONCRETE
REHABILITATION 
OVERVIEW MAP ¹

0 1.5 3 4.5 60.75
Miles

MAP 
GROUP 

NO
MAP 

SHEET NO MLID STREET FROM TO

1 523 1068 EDENDALE CT EDENDALE RD (ECR) N/ TERM
2 1234, 1235 3889 CORTONA RD 228' E/ CL HAGUE AVE (PVT.CHG) WOODLOOP LN (@ SIGN)
2 1235 3890 CORTONA RD CORTONA RD (SFC) S/ TERM
2 1234, 1235 2477 WOODLOOP LN CORTONA RD (NCR) CORTONA RD (@ SIGN)
2 1234 3887 WOODLOOP LN WOODLOOP LN  (WFC) W/ TERM
2 1235 3888 WOODLOOP LN WOODLOOP LN  (EFC) E/ TERM
3 2099, 2135 3978 BLOOMFIELD PL SUTTER PKWY (SCR) S/ TERM
3 2099, 2135 3977 GARDENGATE PL SUTTER PKWY (SCR) S/ TERM
3 2100, 2136 3979 GARDENVIEW PL SUTTER PKWY (SCR) S/ TERM
3 2136 3952 STARMONT CT SURRYWOOD DR (NCR) N/ TERM
4 1752 3558 CLIFF RIDGE CT CLIFF RIDGE DR (WCR) W/ TERM
4 1752 3560 PEAK RIDGE DR HIDDEN RIDGE DR (WCR) W/ TERM
5 1570 2809 AGAWAM CIR FRAMINGTON DR (ECR) E/ TERM
5 1534 2806 HINGHAM LN FRAMINGTON DR (ECR) E/ TERM
5 1570 2808 IPSWICK CIRCLE FRAMINGTON DR (ECR) E/ TERM
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